DIRECTORY AND IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS

NAME/ADDRESS PHONE OFFICE

Shri Vishvas Sarang

Minister - Medical Education, Madhya Pradesh 0755-2708766

Shri Mohammad Suleman —IAS
ACS, Dept. of Medical Education

Shri Nishant Warwade-IAS
Commissioner, Dept. of Medical Education

Dr. Ulka Shrivastav
Director Medical Education

Dr. Anant T. Pawar

DEAN & CEO

Nandkumar Singh Chouhan Government Medical College Khandwa
Dr. O.P. Jugtawat

Joint Director & Superintendent (Medical Education)

Nandkumar Singh Chouhan Government Medical College Khandwa
& Associated District Hospital, Khandwa

0755-2708888

0755-2551719

0755-2550186

0733-2990080
0733-2245000

0733-2224107

Medical College Hostels and their wardens

0733-2245000
Chief Warden: Boy’s Block Dr. Vineet Gohiya 7999069214

Chief Warden: Girl’s Block Dr. Seema Sutay 8085239573

Other Utility Numbers:
Fire 101

Ambulance 102, 108

Police 100

Railways 139

Airlines 0733-2222377

Electricity 18002331912




