DIRECTORY AND IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS

NAME/ADDRESS			PHONE OFFICE
Shri Vishvas Sarang Minister - Medical Education, Madhya Pradesh			0755-2708766
Shri Mohammad Suleman –IAS ACS, Dept. of Medical Education			0755-2708888
Shri Nishant Warwade-IAS Commissioner, Dept. of Medical Education			0755-2551719
Dr. Ulka Shrivastav Director Medical Education			0755-2550186
Dr. Anant T. Pawar DEAN & CEO Nandkumar Singh Chouhan Government Medical College Khandwa			0733-2990080 0733-2245000
Dr. O.P. Jugtawat Joint Director & Superintendent (Medical Education) Nandkumar Singh Chouhan Government Medical College Khandwa & Associated District Hospital, Khandwa			0733-2224107
Medical College Hostels and their wardens			
Chief Warden:	Boy's Block	Dr. Vineet Gohiya	0733-2245000
	Girl's Block	<u> </u>	7999069214
Chief Warden:	Girl's Block	Dr. Seema Sutay	8085239573
Other Utility Numbers:		Fire	101
		Ambulance	102, 108
		Police	100
		Railways	139
		Airlines	0733-2222377
		Electricity	18002331912